Individual Best Times (All Time)

Logan Downie - (787592) - Stirling Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:37.44
1:45.57
1:45.74

1:45.79

WA Pts Round

117 F
92 F
92 F
92

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:45.79
1:37.44
1:45.57

1:45.74
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WA Pts Round

92

117 F
92 F
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Date

31/08/14
15/03/14
26/10/13

29/03/15

Date

29/03/15
31/08/14
15/03/14
26/10/13

Meet

SASA Central Swimming Championships
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
Alloa Graded Meet

Falkirk Extended Mini Meet

Meet
Falkirk Extended Mini Meet
SASA Central Swimming Championships
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014

Alloa Graded Meet

Venue

Grangemouth
Tryst
Alloa

Grangemouth

Venue

Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Tryst

Alloa
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