## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Logan Downie - (787592) - Stirling Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:37.44	117	F	31/08/14	SASA Central Swimming Championships	Grangemouth	Alloa	2
1:45.57	92	F	15/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	Alloa	2
1:45.74	92	F	26/10/13	Alloa Graded Meet	Alloa	Alloa	2
1:45.79	92		29/03/15	Falkirk Extended Mini Meet	Grangemouth	StirlingSwim	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.79	92		29/03/15	Falkirk Extended Mini Meet	Grangemouth	StirlingSwim	2
1:37.44	117	F	31/08/14	SASA Central Swimming Championships	Grangemouth	Alloa	2
1:45.57	92	F	15/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	Alloa	2
1:45.74	92	F	26/10/13	Alloa Graded Meet	Alloa	Alloa	2